Tiny Cottager Advertisers 2025 Alphabetically

AIM Chimney Sweep & Stove Shop

Allan Wright Water Wells

AMG Landscaping & Hardscape

Amplifon (formerly Audia Hearing Aid Centre)

Belanger Aluminum

Bluewater Self Storage

Bourgeois Hyundai

Bounce Back Physiotherapy Clinic

Brooklea Golf & Country Club

Cottage Country Comfort

Cottage Comfort Pest Control

Central Taxi

Dr Steven J. Frey

Factory Recreation

European Cleaning Service

Feast Catering and Events

Garthside Ltd.

Garroway’s Electrical Services

Georgian Bay General Hospital

Georgian Bay Dream Team Real Estate

Georgian Bay Festival

Georgian Bay Sanitation

Georgian Edge Equipment

Hardship Acres Landscaping Inc

H. S. St. Amant & Sons Inc.

Hindson Marina

705-526-0051

705-835 5646

705-818-8503

705-526-8452

705-526-6836

705-526-1203

705-540-8015

705-322-6832

705-526-9872

705-549-3157

705-534-7863

705-526-2626

705-549-3609

705-526-2248

705-500-2099

705-526-0888
705-549-2861

705-527-8003

705-526-1300

705-533-0303

705-549-7181

705-956-0224

7053221371

705-549-7227

705-549-2991

Midland DP

Hillsdale
Tiny
Midland
Midland
Perkinsfield
Midland
Elmvale
Midland

Tiny

Victoria Harbour

Midland
Penetang
Midland
Tiny
Midland

Penetang
Midland
Midland
Tiny

Tiny
Penetang
Tiny

Tiny
Penetang

Penetang


http://www.aimsweep.com/
http://www.aimsweep.com/
http://www.aimsweep.com/
http://www.aimsweep.com/
http://www.aimsweep.com/
http://www.aimsweep.com/
http://www.aimsweep.com/
http://www.aimsweep.com/
http://www.aimsweep.com/
http://www.aimsweep.com/
https://www.awww.ca/
https://www.awww.ca/
https://www.awww.ca/
https://www.awww.ca/
https://www.awww.ca/
https://www.awww.ca/
https://www.awww.ca/
https://www.awww.ca/
https://www.amplifon.com/ca/branch-locator/hearing-clinics-midland-on/240-old-penetanguishene-road-s90001C68
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Home & Cottage Centre

Home Repair by Vlad

Huronia Steel Sales & Building Supplies

Irene Wilson — Team Hawke Realty Brokerage

JVL Homes

Kei-Lor Kitchen + Bath

Kings Valley Paving Inc

Lakelands Irrigation

Lesperance Service and Towing

Lynn-Stone Funeral Homes Inc.

Magnus Cleans Midland

Matt Stone Cadillac Paul Sadlon Motors

Midland Toyota

Morden Construction

Nancy Bryant — Tom Bosley Real Estate

Native Woods
No Frills

Ontario Cottage Coppers

Peqqy Worthen - Re/Max Georgian Bay Realty Ltd.

Penetanguishene Public Library

Phil Pantling — Royal LePage InTouch Realty

S. Charlebois Haulage and Excavating Ltd.

Scotsman Repairs and Renovations

Shades of Green Tree Service

SF Landscaping and Grading

Smart Network Solutions/SwoopFibre

Summertime Dream Productions Classic Lightfoot Live

Templeton Windows and Doors

Tinney's Septic Service

Total Sports The Bike Shop

705-549-2710

416-910-6286

705-526-0199

705-527-3737

705-791-9197

705-533-1666

1-854-857-5464

705-739-9000

705-526-8711

705-322-2732

705-245-0985

705-726-8611
705-527-6640

705-526-5053

705-791-8221

705-526-9610

705 526 0479

705-241-4292

705-361-3613

705-549-7164

647 391 2547

705-533-2596

705-433-5550

705-533-1834

647-524-9762

705-806-7076

705-527-4012

705-526-7269

705-528-0957
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https://www.realtor.ca/agent/1673038/irene-wilson-310-first-st-unit-2-midland-ontario-l4r3n9
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https://kingsvalleypaving.com/?gad_source=1&gad_campaignid=21179756108&gbraid=0AAAAAC-IfNcnePFtXZ6HJmJLAzPngv8w5&gclid=CjwKCAjwz_bABhAGEiwAm-P8YQT88lIqjW9z5tKhIS6G761Z0Zrxi7JdsPV92SJy3_EPLNtcDJPY5BoCPt0QAvD_BwE
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https://www.magnuscleansmidland.ca/
https://www.pscadillac.com/en/our-team
https://www.midlandtoyota.ca/vehicles/new/?sc=new&qs=tundra&utm_campaign=TRFFK-performance-max-new-Toyota&TFCLID=95EAD276C352A6CE9FE369CC60C68B84&utm_source=TRADER_DAP_google&utm_medium=performancemax&utm_content=20761431029&utm_term=&gad_source=1&gclid=Cj0KCQjwgJyyBhCGARIsAK8LVLNh1RpAcxBUQWNyWd_0g8iWnz17bU_DwFBiVKE2otHO_9WHuBjIG7EaAscOEALw_wcB&view=grid
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Wendy B's Fine Foods

Wickett Landscaping

Will Marshall Insurance Broker

Wyevale Concrete Products Ltd

Your Life Is Art Kintsugi

705-533-1547

705-888-6100

705726 2551

705-322-2845

647-822-9322

Lafontaine
Wasaga Beach

Barrie

Wyevale

Tiny
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